
Secunderabad - Chittapur MEMU/07760 - MEMU - SCR 
GDQ/Godamgura to MQR/Malkhaid Road 

1h 39m - 79 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:00 0 1 0 32 536 SCR
2 BMT Begumpet 18:09 18:10 1m 2 1 5 34 540 SCR
3 SNF Sanathnagar 18:17 18:18 1m 0 1 9 90 SCR
4 HFZ Hafizpet 18:24 18:25 1m 0 1 18 35 590 SCR
5 LPI Lingampalli 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 23 33 559 SCR
6 NPL Nagalapalli 18:53 18:54 1m 0 1 33 81 563 SCR
7 SKP Shankarpalli 19:02 19:03 1m 0 1 44 63 576 SCR
8 GGD Gullaguda 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 55 69 599 SCR
9 CTF Chitgidda 19:21 19:22 1m 0 1 62 66 500 SCR
10 VKB Vikarabad Junction 19:31 19:32 1m 0 1 72 78 626 SCR
11 GDQ Godamgura 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 81 70 589 SCR
12 DRR Dharur 19:51 19:52 1m 0 1 94 47 514 SCR
13 RMY Rukmapur 20:04 20:05 1m 0 1 103 54 466 SCR
14 TDU Tandur 20:17 20:18 1m 0 1 114 47 457 SCR
15 MVH Mantatti 20:29 20:30 1m 0 1 123 59 443 SCR
16 NAW Nawandgi 20:39 20:40 1m 0 1 132 42 438 SCR
17 KQT Kurgunta 20:51 20:52 1m 0 1 139 41 421 SCR
18 SEM Sedam 21:04 21:05 1m 0 1 147 54 413 SCR
19 MQR Malkhaid Road 21:19 21:20 1m 0 1 160 7 433 SCR
20 CT Chittapur 22:40 0 1 169 - 423 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (11:43)

May 27 2024 (11:43)

1

1


